AMCO Enclosures Titan DT Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
Titan DT frames provide exceptional support for your IT
infrastructure. Our fully welded frames have the highest load
ratings in the Industry. Our extensive selection of mounting
channels expands the frames mounting capabilities (mounting
channels are not included with frame).
Certified Load Ratings
Static: 5,400 lbs.
Dynamic: 3,300 lbs.
Standards
• ISO 9001
• UL listed up to 62 RU, 32” wide and 48” deep
• GSA Contract Holder
• EIA 310
• Certified to MIL STD 901 (Shock) and MIL STD 810 (Vibration)
• Ten year warranty
Frames Include
• Contemporary Design Aesthetic
• Four ground studs in each corner of the base for grounding
• Four 1,000 lb. leg levelers for ground support
• Fully adjustable mounting channels provide more precise, front-
to-rear equipment adjustments
See our Rack Configurator online at www.amcoenclosures.com
RU
Height
42” Depth 45” Depth      48” Depth
52 R-TN-52U24-42 R-TN-52U24-45 R-TN-52U24-48
48 R-TN-48U24-42 R-TN-48U24-45 R-TN-48U24-48
44 R-TN-44U24-42 R-TN-44U24-45 R-TN-44U24-48
42 R-TN-42U24-42 R-TN-42U24-45 R-TN-42U24-48
Note: For 29” width, change “24” to “29” in part number.
(i.e. R-TN-52U24-45 becomes R-TN-52U29-45)
For 32” width, change “24” to “32” in part number.
(i.e. R-TN-52U24-45 becomes R-TN-52U32-45)

Shown with Vertical Cable Manager
with Door Option.
See our Rack Configurator online at www.amcoenclosures.com
Titan DT Available Options
AMCO Enclosures Titan DT Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
W
W
H
D
D
Titan DT Technical
AMCO Enclosures Titan DT Catalog     www.amcoenclosures.com     847-391-8100
PART  NUMBER HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) DEPTH (D)
R-TN-52U24-48 98” 24” 48”
R-TN-52U24-45 98” 24” 45”
R-TN-52U24-42 98” 24” 42”
R-TN-52U24-36 98” 24” 36”
R-TN-48U24-48 91” 24” 48”
R-TN-48U24-45 91” 24” 45”
R-TN-48U24-42 91” 24” 42”
R-TN-48U24-36 91” 24” 36”
R-TN-44U24-48 84” 24” 48”
R-TN-44U24-45 84” 24” 45”
R-TN-44U24-42 84” 24” 42”
R-TN-44U24-36 84” 24” 36”
R-TN-42U24-48 80.5” 24” 48”
R-TN-42U24-45 80.5” 24” 45”
R-TN-42U24-42 80.5” 24” 42”
R-TN-42U24-36 80.5” 24” 36”
PART  NUMBER HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) DEPTH (D)
R-TN-52U32-48 98” 32” 48”
R-TN-52U32-45 98” 32” 45”
R-TN-52U32-42 98” 32” 42”
R-TN-52U32-36 98” 32” 36”
R-TN-48U32-48 91” 32” 48”
R-TN-48U32-45 91” 32” 45”
R-TN-48U32-42 91” 32” 42”
R-TN-48U32-36 91” 32” 36”
R-TN-44U32-48 84” 32” 48”
R-TN-44U32-45 84” 32” 45”
R-TN-44U32-42 84” 32” 42”
R-TN-44U32-36 84” 32” 36”
R-TN-42U32-48 80.5” 32” 48”
R-TN-42U32-45 80.5” 32” 45”
R-TN-42U32-42 80.5” 32” 42”
R-TN-42U32-36 80.5” 32” 36”
PART  NUMBER HEIGHT (H) WIDTH (W) DEPTH (D)
R-TN-52U29-48 98” 29” 48”
R-TN-52U29-45 98” 29” 45”
R-TN-52U29-42 98” 29” 42”
R-TN-52U29-36 98” 29” 36”
R-TN-48U29-48 91” 29” 48”
R-TN-48U29-45 91” 29” 45”
R-TN-48U29-42 91” 29” 42”
R-TN-48U29-36 91” 29” 36”
R-TN-44U29-48 84” 29” 48”
R-TN-44U29-45 84” 29” 45”
R-TN-44U29-42 84” 29” 42”
R-TN-44U29-36 84” 29” 36”
R-TN-42U29-48 80.5” 29” 48”
R-TN-42U29-45 80.5” 29” 45”
R-TN-42U29-42 80.5” 29” 42”
R-TN-42U29-36 80.5” 29” 36”
24” WIDE
32” WIDE
29” WIDE
Titan DT Technical